
3.2.2 Number of workshops/seminars/Conference including programs conducted on

Research Methodology, Intellectual Property Rights (IPR) and entrepreneurship

during the last five years

Name of the workshop/ seminar/
Year

conference

Outcome Base Education Workshop

Seminar On "Career in Media & Enterainment

Indus

Peer Enablement

2017-18

Workshop on Labview

Workshop on Patent writing

Importance of patent for preserving innovation

CO

Dr. P. Malathi

Principal

Number of 
Partici ants 

15

150

16

51

50

50

Date From —

To

18-12-2017 to
18-12-2017

02-05-2018 to

02-05-2018

13-05-2018 to

13-05-2018

02-02-2018 to

02-02-2018

09-04-2018 to

09-04-2018

23-03-2018 to
23-03-2018













Name of the Activity:

DEPARTMENTOF INSTRUMENTATION AND CONTROL

Day & Date :

Time&Venue :

Targeted Audience

EGEL

Title of the Activity:

Total Number of

Participants

Summary

Course outcomes CO1

mapped

Program outcomes

mapped

Average Feedback

of the Activity (%)

PUNE

411
944.

43

AkUROL

CO5

PO1

PO12

80%

(Very
Good)

ACADEMIC ACTIVITY

sensrs

Name of Resource Person with
Designation :

Objective & Details of Event

odzt Associsie

The LabVIEW hands-on workshop was conducted to introduce graphical
programming to TE students. The use of graphical programming and in

terface of sensor to LabVIEW using programming was demonstrated
which would be helpful for carrying out BE project

Workshop

Activity Outcome

Depastment ot fn

Conol E

Friday, 5th October 2018

Students understood programming on LabVIEW software.The students
were able to perform tasks of process control and data acquisition on

02:00 PM Software Laboratory DYPCOE, Ak ,Pune-44

SAIE

PRIN�ÍPAL

Students of TE

"Hands-on workshop on LabVIEW"

D. Y. PATIL COLLEGE OF
AKURDI, PUNE-411 e

Bmeof Faculty Coordinator : Mrs. Rashmi Deshpande

neeaati

Pauroosh Kaushal, Assistant Prof. DYPCOE, Ak.

Hoad Of Dokartment
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